Fan blown high performance
AC brushless servo motor
095 to 190 Frames
2.8 Nm to 104.5 Nm
(231.0 Nm Peak)
2 www.controltechniques.com
Reliability and innovation
Since we started, innovation and reliability has been at the heart

30 = 3000 rpm Hybrid box
40 = 4000 rpm H = Power hybrid box
Ordering Information
1 142 and 190 frame motors the Power plug will be size 1.5
7www.controltechniques.com
A CA A 100 190
Output shaft Feedback device Inertia PCD Shaft diameter
095 - 190 frame 095 - 190 frame 095 - 190 frame 095 frame only
A = Key AE = Resolver A = Standard + PTC2 100 Std 19.0 D-E Opt
B = Plain shaft CA = Incremental Encoder CFS50 B = High + PTC 22.0 D-E Std
EC =  Inductive EnDat SinCos Multi-turn EQI 1331 C = Standard + KTY3 115 frame only
FC =  Inductive EnDat SinCos Single-turn ECI 1319 115 Std 24.0 D Std
RA =  Optical Hiperface SinCos Multi-turn SRM 50 28.0 E Std
SA =  Optical Hiperface SinCos Single-turn SRS 50 142 frame only
EB =  Optical EnDat SinCos Multi-turn EQN 1325 165 Std 24.0 D-E Opt
FB =  Optical EnDat SinCos Single-turn ECN1313 28.0 D Std
32.0 E Std
190 frame only
215 Std 32.0 G-H Opt
38.0 G Std
42.0 H Std
2 PTC thermistor = DIN44082
3 KTY thermistor = KTY84
8 www.controltechniques.com
Even though the stall and rated torque are increased in
the Unimotor fm fan blown range, there is no increase
in the peak value. This means that the peak factors for
fan blown motors are different to standard self-cooled
motors. The new values are shown in the table.
To use the graph correctly, you will need to calculate
the rms current and rms speed of the application. The
rms current value must be converted into a percentage
of the full motor current. For example, if the full current
available is 10A and the rms current is 7.5A, then the
percentage rms current value is 75%. Plot this value
onto the graph to obtain the peak factor. The peak
factor is then used to calculate the peak torque value
using the table to the right.
Motor
IP65S - No ingress of dust; no contact with or approach
to live or moving parts inside the enclosure. Water
projected by a nozzle against enclosure from any
direction shall have no harmful effects. (Excluding the
front shaft seal.)
(S = device standing still during water test)
U5 Frame Peak factor @ 0 - 100% rms
095
Peak Factor 0% - 88% rms Peak Factor @100% rms
3 2
115
Peak Factor 0% - 86% rms Peak Factor @100% rms
3 1.5
142
Peak Factor 0% - 57% rms Peak Factor @100% rms
2.15 1
190
Peak Factor 0% - 60% rms Peak Factor @100% rms
3 2
Peak factor    x    Stall current    x    kt     =     Peak torque
An example would be with a 142U5E300 motor, where the % rms current